
Travel Package Options

4-Night Barceló Resort Travel Package

5-Night Barceló Resort Travel Package

Additional Night

4-Night Barceló Palace Travel Package

5-Night Barceló Palace Travel Package

Additional Night

4-Night Hard Rock Hotel Travel Package

Additional Night

$536

$636

$134

$653

$773

$164

$428

$107

$1,072

$1,272

$268

$1,306

$1,546

$328

$856

$214

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Full Price

Full Price

Full Price

Full Price

Full Price

Full Price

Full Price

Full Price

BARCELÓ RESORT

BARCELÓ PALACE

HARD ROCK HOTEL

1 Child
(Ages 2–12)

1 Child
(Ages 2–12)

1 Child
(Ages 4–12)

2 Children
(Ages 2–12)

2 Children
(Ages 2–12)

2 Children
(Ages 4–12)

Ages 0-1

Ages 0-1

Ages 0-3

Ages 13+

Ages 13+

Ages 13+

CHILDREN’S PACKAGE PRICING

4-Night Banyan Tree Mayakoba Travel Package

Additional Night

$628

$157

-

-

Free

Free

Full Price

Full Price

BANYAN TREE MAYAKOBA 1 Child
(Ages 5–11)

2 Children
(Ages 5–11) Ages 0-4 Ages 12+


