CHILDREN'S PACKAGE PRICING

Travel Package Options

BARCELÓ RESORT	1 Child (Ages 2–12)	2 Children (Ages 2–12)	
4-Night Barceló Resort Travel Package	\$536	\$1,072	
5-Night Barceló Resort Travel Package	\$636	\$1,272	
Additional Night	\$134	\$268	
BARCELÓ PALACE	1 Child (Ages 2–12)	2 Children (Ages 2–12)	
4-Night Barceló Palace Travel Package	\$653	\$1,306	
5-Night Barceló Palace Travel Package	\$773	\$1,546	
Additional Night	\$164	\$328	
HARD ROCK HOTEL	1 Child (Ages 4–12)	2 Children (Ages 4–12)	
4-Night Hard Rock Hotel Travel Package	\$428	\$856	
Additional Night	\$107	\$214	
BANYAN TREE MAYAKOBA	1 Child (Ages 5–11)	2 Children (Ages 5-11)	
4-Night Banyan Tree Mayakoba Travel Package	\$628	-	
Additional Night	\$157		



Ages 0-1	Ages 13+	
Free	Full Price	
Free	Full Price	
Free	Full Price	
Ages 0-1	Ages 13+	
Free	Full Price	
Free	Full Price	
Free	Full Price	
Ages 0-3	Ages 13+	
Free	Full Price	



Ages 12+

Full Price Full Price

Free

Free